data acquisition and analysis, methods of acquiring data from digital 
sources, and other topics pertaining to cyber and cyber-enabled criminal 
investigations. The contract term will be for a period of 12 months, 
beginning in April 2022, for approximately $69,000.00 (Sixty Nine 
Thousand and 00/100 Dollars).

This series of trainings are sought for the benefit of DANY personnel to 
gain foundation in techniques pertaining, to the extraction and analysis 
of digital evidence. The aim of this series is to assist the Office to 1) 
efficiently focus resources during investigations, (2) ensure our